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Chairman of the Council’s Itinerary for December 2014 (part) / January 2015 
/ February 2015 (part) 

 
Wednesday  11 February Forest Heath Schools Swimming Festival 

Presentation of Trophies & Medals 
Newmarket Leisure Centre, Newmarket 

 

Vice Chairman Itinerary for December 2014 (part) / January 2015 / February 
2015 (part) 

 
Sunday 11 January Mid Suffolk Plough Sunday Service 

St Peter & St Mary Church, Stowmarket 

Saturday 14 January Opening of King’s Lynn Mart 

Stone Hall, King’s Lynn 

Friday 6 February Final Operation Herrick Homecoming Parade 

The Apex, Bury St Edmunds 

Friday 20 February East Cambridgeshire Civic Reception 
Hayward Theatre, Kings School, Ely 

 

Leader of the Council’s Itinerary for December 2014 (part) / January 2015 / 
February 2015 (part) 
 

Friday 5 December Citizens Advice Bureaux Launch 
Forest Heath District Council offices, Mildenhall 

Monday 8 December Greater Cambridgeshire Greater Peterborough LEP 
Local Authority Leaders Meeting 

Alconbury Weald Campus, Alconbury 
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Tuesday 9 December Meeting with Chief Executive 

Forest Heath Council offices, Mildenhall 

Friday 12 December A11 Fiveways to Thetford Scheme – Official Opening 
Elveden, Thetford  

Monday 15 December Look East Television Interview – Budget Cuts 

Forest Heath District Council offices, Mildenhall 

Monday 22 December Tour of British Sugar with Leader of St Edmundsbury 

Borough Council 
British Sugar, Bury St Edmunds 

Tuesday 6 January Joint Cabinet Planning meeting 
Forest Heath District Council offices, Mildenhall 

Monday 12 January Informal Cabinet meeting 
Forest Heath District Council offices, Mildenhall 

Tuesday 13 January New Anglia LEP Leaders Board meeting 

South Norfolk District Council, Long Stratton 

Wednesday 15 January BBC Radio Suffolk Telephone Interview – RAF Closure 

Forest Heath District Council offices, Mildenhall 

Thursday 15 January Forest Heath Infrastructure Meeting with Cabinet 

Member for Education & Skills at SCC 
Constantine House, Ipswich 

Tuesday 20 January Annual Report briefing 
Forest Heath District Council offices, Mildenhall 

Wednesday 21 January New Anglia LEP Board Meeting 

Aviva, Norwich 

Thursday 22 January Meeting with Deputy Leader and Chief Executive 
Forest Heath District Council offices, Mildenhall 

Friday  23 January Suffolk Public Sector Leader Meeting 
University Campus Suffolk, Ipswich 

Tuesday 27 January Greater Cambridgeshire Greater Peterborough LEP 

Board Meeting 
Alconbury Weald Campus, Alconbury 

Thursday 29 January Attendance at FHDC Performance and Audit Scrutiny 
Committee 

Forest Heath District Council offices, Mildenhall 

Friday  30 January Mildenhall, Alconbury and Molesworth Working Group 
Forest Heath District Council offices, Mildenhall  

Friday  30 January Newmarket and District Chamber of Commerce 

Executive Lunch 
Mildenhall College Academy, Mildenhall 

Tuesday 3 February Joint Cabinet Planning meeting 

West Suffolk House, Bury St Edmunds 
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Wednesday 11 February Meeting with Sandra Lambert, Director of Work at 

Department for Work and Pensions 
Forest Heath District Council offices, Mildenhall 

Wednesday 18 February Meeting with RAF Squadron Leaders  
Forest Heath District Council offices, Mildenhall 

Friday  20 February New Anglia LEP Board Meeting 

Felixstowe 

 
Deputy Leader of the Council’s Itinerary for December 2014 (part) / January 

2015 / February 2015 (part) 
 

Tuesday 6 January Joint Cabinet Planning meeting 
Forest Heath District Council offices, Mildenhall 

Monday  12 January Informal Cabinet meeting 

Forest Heath District Council offices, Mildenhall 

Thursday  22 January Meeting with Leader and Chief Executive 

Forest Heath District Council offices, Mildenhall 

Tuesday 3 February Joint Cabinet Planning meeting 
West Suffolk House, Bury St Edmunds 

 

 
 
 


